Standard Results

Novice B - Regular
6/14/2015
12 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12039 Brandy 77.64 1.919 1 0 0 0 0 95 1 *
12033 Blue 66.53 2.240 1 3 1 3 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16035 Jase 56.40 2.677 1 1 0 0 0 90 1 *
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
20007 Reese 58.46 2.617 2 0 0 0 0 90
20006 Secret -- -- -- -

1
- ABS



Standard Results

6/14/2015

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24011 Mo 67.88 2.254
24006 Chaos 86.31 1.773
24007 Kimber 75.72 2.021
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SCT: 75 sec

Course Faults
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Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQs2 %Q 33

Score Place
90 1
NQ

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

6/14/2015
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 70 sec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8005 Lucille 75.20 1.941 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT. 67 sec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12028 P'Ann 55.35 2.638 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 65 sec NQs 5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16006 Devan - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
16014 Ziva - 3 2 0 3 1 NQ
16017 Ripley 41.02 3.657 0 0 0 6 0 NQ
16024 Rockette 71.08 2.110 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
16025 Marta - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16036 Brio - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

6/14/2015

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20003 Bella 83.30 1.849
20012 Fiona 57.05 2.699

Open - Regular

SCT: 63 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults
w T F E

O 0 0 0 NQ
1 0 4 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results

6/14/2015

8inches

Armband

8006
8020
8022

12 inches

Armband

12014
12001
12003
12006
12016
12025
12037

16 inches

Armband

16002
16026

Yardage: 162 yds
Call Name Time yps
Bandit -
UneeQ 46.65 3.473
Peyton 74.25 2.182

Yardage: 162 yds
Call Name Time yps
Marco Polo 58.96 2.748
Cammi --
Milo 85.75 1.889
Katy 57.98 2.794
Twister 69.56 2.329
Evie 50.81 3.188
Vixen --

Yardage: 167 yds
Call Name Time yps
Copper 70.06 2.384
Declan 47.83 3.492

w +r O X

N N WP, DN OO X

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults

w

Course Faults

Course Faults

1 0

0 0

1 0
SCT: 65 sec

W T

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

2 0

1 0
SCT: 64 sec
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T
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0
0
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=
0

1

O O b m

P O O O O O O m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0

Score

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 1 NQs6

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 0 NQs 3

Score

NQ
NQ

Place

%Q 14

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

6/14/2015
16038 Sterling 53.22 3.138 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20004 Spunk 40.30 4.268 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Sparx 82.69 2.080 2 2 1 2 0 NQ
20015 Finn 54.46 3.158 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
24015 Hennessy 54.34 3.165 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24025 Twista - - -- - -

-- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/2015

8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8002 Indy 38.17 4.244 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8001 Chase 41.10 3.942 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8027 Blitz 48.69 3.327 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8025 Boomer 50.44 3.212 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8011 Spirit 50.96 3.179 0 0 0 0 0 100
8010 O'Riley 61.10 2.651 0 0 0 0 0 100
8008 Maghee 4586 3.532 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8012 Action Jackson - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8021 Nina 41.04 3.947 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8026 Mimi 66.51 2.436 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8023 Sprite - - -- - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 10 NQs 12 %Q 45
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
12040 Sugar 40.21 4.029 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12015 Penny 42.63 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12020 Asta 4439 3.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12042 Angel 4479  3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12005 Skittles 4486 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Maddie 46.56 3.479 0 0 0 0 0 100
12017 Havoc 47.67 3.398 0 0 0 0 0 100
12029 Secret 48.30 3.354 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12026 Zena 48.73 3.324 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12038 Phoenix 49.55 3.269 0 0 0 0 0 100
12008 Rio 42.45 3.816 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/14/2015

12009
12012
12018
12019
12021
12022
12023
12024
12030
12031
12032
12027

16 inches

Armband

16023
16022
16016
16001
16027
16013
16003
16007
16010
16011
16012
16015
16018

Kid Rock
Haley
Brandy
Jannelle
Zhora
Ziva
Rosy
Summer
Jackson
Torree
Lexi
Keziah

Call Name

Kody
Kenai
Chase
Braylann
Taran
Cori
Juneau
Chase
Phoebe
Trooper
Delta
Zelda
Jovi

43.90 3.690
47.76 3.392
76.99 2.104
48.83 3.318
52.91 3.062
51.04 3.174
43.24  3.747
40.57 3.993
44,88 3.610
38.25 4.235
66.09 2.451
Yardage: 167 yds

Time yps

37.44  4.460
37.85 4.412
37.86 4.411
39.02 4.280
4428 3.771
50.20 3.327
46.31 3.606
64.97 2570
43.04 3.880
57.23 2918
4590 3.638
4590 3.638
41.92 3.984

O O O OO O Fr P P N O
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Course Faults

0 1
2 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
SCT: 64 sec
w T
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0

AP NP OR R RLRORN

F

P P, P ODNOPRFP,OOO O o O

Master - Regular

O O O OO OO o o o o

Qs 6

O O O OO OO0 OO o o o om

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

NQs 13

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 32

Place
1

2
3
4



Standard Results

Master - Regular

6/14/2015
16029 Raisen 39.65 4.212 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16030 Shane -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16032 Windi 62.60 2.668 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16034 Tula 48.97 3.410 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16037 Tatum 50.14 3.331 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
16039 Yukon 39.51 4.227 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20016 Probability 34.60 4.971 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Jade 36.20 4.751 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20028 Striker 39.78 4.324 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20036 Herja 42.38 4.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20022 Hagrid 42.43 4.054 0 0 0 0 0 100
20029 Glory 51.78 3.322 0 0 0 0 0 100
20010 Prim 55.14 3.119 0 0 0 0 0 100
20014 Mosie 55.37 3.106 0 0 0 0 0 100
20009 Jazz 47.96 3.586 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20011 Riot 47.83 3.596 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20017 Pace -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
20018 Qwick 66.93 2.570 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20020 Breeze 62.14 2.768 3 1 1 1 0 NQ
20021 Jewel 63.57 2.706 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20026 Ella - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20027 Ace 43.84 3.923 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20030 Schultz 48.31 3.560 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20031 Lila 41,95 4.100 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20032 Kixs 51.43 3.344 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/2015

20033 Envy - 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20034 Chase 56.27 3.057 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20035 Fidget 43.30 3.972 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20037 Ms. Pink 4165 4.130 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20008 Josey Wales - - - - - - ABS
20024 Laika - - -- - - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 12 NQs 5 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
24017 Lucy 46.58 3.693 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 Splash 46.96 3.663 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24029 Blaze 47.97 3.586 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24001 Shaker 50.40 3.413 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24016 Misty Blue 50.79 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100
24024 Slick 51.05 3.369 0 0 0 0 0 100
24019 Sonic 51.49 3.340 0 0 0 0 0 100
24021 Teddy 53.41 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Cantina 54,54 3.154 0 0 0 0 0 100
24027 Bentley 54.74  3.142 0 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Breeze 56.81 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100
24005 Prim 61.24 2.809 0 0 0 0 0 100
24002 Roscoe 73.00 2.356 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24008 Promise 47.48 3.623 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24009 Spike 52.70 3.264 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24012 Tatum 46.20 3.723 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
24022 Truuli 49.79  3.455 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
24003 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24013 Dance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/14/2015

24018 Storm -- -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

6/14/2015

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFaulth Score Place
12013 Kipp 60.73 2.486 1 0 3 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s Score Place
20013 Robbie 50.70 3.018 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

6/14/2015

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps C\i\?urseTFaulth Score Place
8014 Kyle 53.63 2.722 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps C\ivourseTFauIE:s Score Place
16028 Cody 4582 3.361 1 0 2 NQ *



Standard Results

6/14/2015

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4010 Winnie -

8inches Yardage: 162 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps

SCT: 75 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults
w T F

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

m

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

8009 KC 73.73 2.197

1 0 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2015

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4009 Scout 55.05 2.943 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4011 Paige 58.04 2.791 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4003 Steeler 54.44 2.976 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
4004 Lexy 65.33 2.480 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
4008 Keltie 83.20 1.947 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:Aj)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
8024 Electra 68.14 2.377 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:AE)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12036 Geraldo 50.14 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12004 Tequila 4431 3.769 0 1 0 1 0 NQ *
12007 Locke 77.55 2.153 0 2 0 1 0 NQ *
12041 Riley 47.78 3.495 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2015

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16031 Bolero 56.12 3.065 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20023 DelC 56.33 3.053 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16009 Willow 59.88 2.872 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16019 Sky 57.78 2.977 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place

20025 Rev 40.19 4.280 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

6/14/2015

8inches Yardage: 115 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8004 Preston 37.00 3.108 2 2 2 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 118yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
16005 Shiloh 40.58 2.908 3 0 1 0 NQ *
16020 Onyx 62.85 1.877 6 0 1 0 NQ *
16035 Jase 49.52 2.383 2 0 0 0 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20006 Secret 2444 4951 0 0 5 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/14/2015

24 inches Yardage: 121 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24007 Kimber 49.17 2.461
24011 Mo 46.81 2.585

Novice B - Regular

SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Course Faults
R W F E

3 1 2 0 NQ
O 0 2 0 NQ

Score Place



JWW Results

Open - Regular

6/14/2015
8inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8013 Tia - 1 1 0 1 NQ *
12 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12028 P'Ann 31.40 4.236 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16024 Rockette 48.65 2.816

2 1 0 0 NQ *



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/14/2015

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20003 Bella 54.01 2.611 1 0 0 0 NQ
20007 Reese 43.96 3.207 1 1 2 0 NQ
20012 Fiona 43.13 3.269 4 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

24006 Chaos -- 6 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results

6/14/2015

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs1 NQs1

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score
8020 UneeQ 25.83 5.691 0 0 0 0 100
8005 Lucille 57.10 2574 3 1 3 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQs 4

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score
12001 Cammi 35.60 4.129 0 0 0 0 100
12014 Marco Polo 46.82 3.140 0 0 0 0 97
12003 Milo 60.22 2.441 2 1 1 0 NQ
12010 Abbee 40.23 3.654 1 2 3 0 NQ
12033 Blue - 3 1 1 1 NQ
12037 Vixen - 1 0 0 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsb5

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score
16002 Copper 44.48  3.417 0 0 0 0 97
16006 Devan 28.22 5.386 2 2 3 0 NQ
16017 Ripley 43.77 3.473 1 1 0 0 NQ
16025 Marta 40.12 3.789 2 1 2 0 NQ

Excellent - Regular

%Q 50

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 17

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/14/2015
16026 Declan 43.76  3.473 0 NQ *
16038 Sterling 35.16 4.323 3 2 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
20004 Spunk 24.34  6.450 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Sparx 47.10 3.333 1 0 0 0 NQ
20010 Prim 31.22 5.029 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24028 Toga - 3 1 1 1 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/2015

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8021 Nina 30.28 4.855 0 0 0 0 100 1
8001 Chase 30.60 4.804 0 0 0 0 100 2
8025 Boomer 37.86 3.883 0 0 0 0 100 3
8010 O'Riley 40.57 3.623 0 0 0 0 100 4
8011 Spirit 46.00 3.196 0 0 0 0 100
8002 Indy 26.91 5.463 1 1 1 0 NQ
8006 Bandit - 0 0 0 1 NQ
8008 Maghee 35.58 4.132 1 1 1 0 NQ
8012 Action Jackson -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
8022 Peyton 42.08 3.493 1 0 0 0 NQ
8026 Mimi 50.06 2.936 0 0 1 0 NQ
8027 Blitz 36.02 4.081 1 0 0 0 NQ
8023 Sprite -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 15 NQs 10 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12009 Kid Rock 27.90 5.269 0 0 0 0 100 1
12040 Sugar 28.03 5.244 0 0 0 0 100 2
12015 Penny 29.32 5.014 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12042 Angel 29.86 4.923 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
12024 Summer 30.16 4.874 0 0 0 0 100
12020 Asta 30.38 4.839 0 0 0 0 100 *
12023 Rosy 30.79 4.774 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Maddie 3188 4.611 0 0 0 0 100
12005 Skittles 33.34 4.409 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

6/14/2015

12029
12026
12030
12022
12006
12016
12008
12012
12017
12018
12019
12021
12025
12031
12032
12038
12027

16 inches

Armband

16016
16010
16029
16039
16023
16018
16022
16015

Secret
Zena
Jackson
Ziva
Katy
Twister
Rio
Haley
Havoc
Brandy
Jannelle
Zhora
Evie
Torree
Lexi
Phoenix
Keziah

Call Name

Chase
Phoebe
Raisen
Yukon
Kody
Jovi
Kena
Zelda

34.22
34.94
35.29
38.04
40.68
40.76
28.92
39.23
31.26
51.07
26.76
45.16
30.90
27.42
29.99
41.67

4.296
4.207
4.165
3.864
3.614
3.606
5.083
3.747
4.702
2.878
5.493
3.255
4.757
5.361
4.902
3.528

Yardage: 152 yds

Time
25.35
26.78
27.38
27.59
28.00
28.41
30.04
31.16

yps

5.996
5.676
5.551
5.509
5.429
5.350
5.060
4.878

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1
1 2
1 1
0 0
0 0
2 1
3 2
0 0
3 2
1 1
SCT: 43 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Course Faults
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Qs 14 NQs 6

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

%Q 70

Place

1

2
3
4



JWW Results

6/14/2015

16007
16003
16013
16027
16030
16011
16001
16012
16032
16034
16036
16037

20 .inches

Armband

20030
20022
20011
20009
20036
20034
20015
20002
20016
20017
20018
20020
20021

Chase
Juneau
Cori
Taran
Shane
Trooper
Braylann
Delta
Windi
Tula
Brio
Tatum

Call Name

Schultz
Hagrid
Riot
Jazz
Herja
Chase
Finn
Jade
Probability
Pace
Qwick
Breeze
Jewel

31.17
34.87
34.92
36.71
37.06
37.68

27.60
47.85

34.45
27.84

4.876
4.359
4.353
4.141
4101
4.034

5.507
3.177

4.412
5.460

Yardage: 157 yds

Time
26.22
26.55
26.67
26.93
30.82
35.63
38.89
29.92
30.23
26.77
31.71
41.56

yps

5.988
5.913
5.887
5.830
5.094
4.406
4.037
5.247
5.194
5.865
4,951
3.778

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
4 4
2 1
0 0
SCT: 44 sec
R w
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 2
0 1
1 1
0 0
1 0
4 1

Course Faults
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Master - Regular
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Qs 7
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100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 15

Score

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 32

Place
1

2
3
4



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/14/2015

20026 Ella 36.00 4.361 0 3 2 0 NQ
20027 Ace 35.24 4.455 1 0 1 0 NQ
20028 Striker 26.17 5.999 0 0 2 0 NQ
20029 Glory 48.57 3.232 2 0 1 0 NQ
20031 Lila 27.28 5.755 1 1 3 0 NQ
20032 Kixs 31.22 5.029 0 1 1 0 NQ
20033 Envy 23.89 6.572 0 0 1 0 NQ
20035 Fidget 27.97 5.613 1 0 0 0 NQ
20037 Ms. Pink 26.35 5.958 0 0 1 0 NQ
20008 Josey Wales -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20014 Mosie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20024 Laika - - -- - - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 11 NQs 5 %Q 69
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24008 Promise 28.50 5.509 0 0 0 0 100 1
24001 Shaker 31.87 4.926 0 0 0 0 100 2
24010 Splash 32.49 4.832 0 0 0 0 100 3
24017 Lucy 34.00 4.618 0 0 0 0 100 4
24016 Misty Blue 35.56 4.415 0 0 0 0 100
24029 Blaze 36.07 4.353 0 0 0 0 100
24024 Slick 36.37 4.317 0 0 0 0 100
24021 Teddy 36.62 4.287 0 0 0 0 100
24004 Breeze 36.68 4.280 0 0 0 0 100
24014 Cantina 38.13 4.117 0 0 0 0 100
24027 Bentley 40.66 3.861 0 0 0 0 100
24005 Prim 39.39 3.986 0 0 1 0 NQ
24009 Spike 33.15 4.736 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

6/14/2015

24012
24015
24022
24002
24003
24013
24018
24025

Tatum
Hennessy
Truuli
Roscoe
Gemma
Dance
Storm
Twista

33.12
38.75
29.45

4.740
4.052
5.331

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

6/14/2015

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12013 Kipp - 0 0 0 1 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20013 Robbie 38.86 3.114 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/14/2015

8inches Yardage: 133yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8009 KC 54,17 2.455
8019 Redford -

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16028 Cody 40.55 3.477

Open - Preferred

SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults

R W . E Score Place
3 0 0 0 NQ *
1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

1 0 1 0 NQ *



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

6/14/2015
4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4010 Winnie - 2 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
8014 Kyle 46.59 3.155 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT:. 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20025 Rev 24.78 6.336 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2015

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 4 NQs 3 %Q 57

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4004 Lexy 33.49 4.389 0 0 0 0 100 1
4003 Steeler 38.81 3.788 0 0 0 0 100 2
4006 Regina 41.07 3.579 0 0 0 0 100 3
4011 Paige 43.79 3.357 0 0 0 0 100 4
4005 Charm 57.20 2570 0 0 0 0 NQ *
4008 Keltie 56.47 2.603 0 0 1 0 NQ
4009 Scout 35.79 4.107 1 1 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8007 Blaze 41.10 3.577 0 0 0 0 100 1
8024 Electra 4586 3.205 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
8003 Spirit 37.64 3.905 0 2 1 0 NQ *
8016 Tuxedo 46.90 3.134 0 0 1 0 NQ *

12 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

12041 Riley 28.92 5.256 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2015

12036 Geraldo 36.50 4.164 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12004 Tequila 27.75 5477 1 1 2 0 NQ *
12007 Locke 59.70 2.546 0 2 1 0 NQ *

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 3 NQsl1l %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16031 Bolero 36.72 4.276 0 0 0 0 100 1
16019 Sky 37.69 4.166 0 0 0 0 100 2
20023 DelC 42.45 3.698 0 0 0 0 100 3
16009 Willow 52.90 2.968 1 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

6/14/2015

8inches

Armband

8010
8006
8021
8022
8027

12 inches

Armband

12031
12030
12017
12025
12021
12032

Call Name
O'Riley
Bandit
Nina
Peyton
Blitz

Call Name

Torree
Jackson
Havoc
Evie
Zhora
Lexi

Time
45.98
36.92
32.51
32.20

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
45.98
50.00
55.00
59.00
60.00

SCT: 45.98 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O N O
R R P O
O o o o

Points
10

O N 00 ©

Time
28.82
33.07
33.92
37.61
46.44
43.33

SCT: 28.82 sec

Course Faults
w F E

O O O o o o
= N O O O O
O O O O o o©o

Qs 1 NQs3

Points
10
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Qs 4 NQs?2

Points

10
8

NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q 25

Place

%Q 67

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

6/14/2015

16 inches

Armband
16012

16011
16004

20 inches

Armband

20004
20035
20037
20011

Call Name

Delta
Trooper
River

Call Name
Spunk
Fidget
Ms. Pink
Riot

SCT: 32.75 sec

Course Faults

Time Points

Truncated time = 28 .82 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51.00 2
Truncated time <  §0.00 1

Time w

32.75 0

40.02 0

55.75 1

Time Points

Truncated time = 32,75 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45,00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 00 4
Truncated time < 55,00 3

Time
28.73
29.47
31.27
32.23

SCT: 28.73 sec

Course Faults

wW

o O O O

F

0
0
1

F

o O O O

E

0
0
0

E

o O O O

Qs 2

Qs 6

NQs 1

Points
10
7
NQ

NQs 5

Points
10

9
9

Regular

%Q 67

Place

%Q 55

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/14/2015

20018 Qwick 34.09 0 0 0 8
20010 Prim 38.11 0 0 0 6
20012 Fiona 50.61 1 0 0 NQ
20021 Jewel -- 1 2 1 NQ
20022 Hagrid -- 2 1 1 NQ
20030 Schultz 30.28 1 0 0 NQ
20033 Envy 33.04 0 1 0 NQ
20008 Josey Wales - - -- - - - ABS
20024 Laika -- -- -- -- -- - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 2873 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 45.00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time < 50.00 2
24 inches SCT: 28.76 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time C\Z/\j)urs?:FaultEs Points Place
24008 Promise 28.76 0 0 0 10 1
24021 Teddy 40.53 0 0 0 6
24010 Splash 48.47 0 0 0 3
24013 Dance -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24018 Storm -- S — - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results
6/14/2015

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.76
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
50.00

Points

[y
o

N W h 01O NN 00 ©

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
6/14/2015
8inches SCT: 44.84 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
8015 Kyrie 44.84 0 0 0 10 1 *
8009 KC 58.96 1 1 0 NQ *
Time Points
Truncated time = 44.84 10
Truncated time <= 49.00 9
Truncated time <= 53 .00 8
Truncated time <= 58.00 7
Truncated time < 60.00 6
16 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time ?Aj)urseFFaultEs Points Place
16008 Volcano 32.62 1 3 0 NQ
16031 Bolero 41.96 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
20 inches SCT: 28.82 sec Qs1 NQ@sO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (\ZI\?urseFFaultEs Points Place
20025 Rev 28.82 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results
6/14/2015

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
28.82
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
48.00
50.00

Points

[y
o

N W h 01O NN 00 ©

Preferred



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/14/2015

24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24011 Mo -- 5 2 11 18 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/14/2015

8inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8020 UneeQ 22.70 6 7 18 10 20 61 1
8013 Tia 48.56 2 6 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12033 Blue 35.00 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
12020 Asta 22.70 6 5 18 10 20 59 2
12018 Brandy - 1 5 5 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20004 Spunk 34.77 3 9 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results

6/14/2015

24 inches

Armband

24010
24018
24025

Call Name
Splash
Storm
Twista

SCT: 32 sec

Points
2-4 57 810

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1
SB Score
0 NQ
- ABS

-- ABS

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

6/14/2015
12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12024 Summer 35.38 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs1l %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16012 Delta 43.49 13 27 20 62 1
16014 Ziva - 2 7 0 17 0 NQ
16025 Marta - - - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20006 Secret - 0 5 0 0 NQ
20010 Prim 28.97 3 6 27 0 NQ
20008 Josey Wales - -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/14/2015



FAST Results

6/14/2015

8inches

Armband

8010
8011

12 inches

Armband

12026
12005
12031
12012
12016
12023
12030

16 inches

Armband
16016
16007
16011

Call Name
O'Riley
Spirit

Call Name

Zena
Skittles
Torree
Haley
Twister
Rosy
Jackson

Call Name
Chase
Chase
Trooper

Time

32.92
38.70

Time

34.78
35.96
28.70
43.45
33.63
35.22
22.88

Time

31.23
30.10
25.66

SCT: 38 sec
Points

1's 24 57

4 6

4 7 11
SCT: 35sec
Points

1's 24 57

6 9 18

6 9 18

4 6 13

2 4 11

5 4 11

6 9 11

6 7 13
SCT: 35sec
Points

1's 24 57

6 9 18

6

4 4 6

8-10
18
18

8-10
27
27
27
18
17
27
27

8-10
27
27
10

Master - Regular

Qs 0 NQs 2
SB Score
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 3 NQs4
sB Score
20 80
20 80
20 70
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 1 NQs3
SB Score
20 80
0 NQ
0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 25

Place



FAST Results

Master - Regular

6/14/2015
16013 Cori 41.53 1 9 13 18 0 NQ
20inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20030 Schultz 29.40 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
20011 Riot 31.39 5 9 13 27 20 74 2
20012 Fiona 33.59 2 7 6 17 0 NQ
20018 Qwick 33.56 5 9 12 27 0 NQ
20022 Hagrid 30.53 6 4 6 27 0 NQ
20037 Ms. Pink 34.57 6 7 12 27 0 NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24008 Promise 26.95 6 9 7 27 20 69 1
24001 Shaker 28.99 5 3 6 18 0 NQ
24014 Cantina 36.40 2 9 6 27 0 NQ
24003 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24013 Dance - . ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/14/2015



FAST Results

6/14/2015

8inches

Armband Call Name
8009 KC

8014 Kyle

Time
45.81
47.29

Novice - Preferred

SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
9 18 8 20 50 1 *
2 5 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
6/14/2015

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16008 Volcano 29.59 4 9 13 27 20 73 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/14/2015

20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

20025 Rev 31.48 6 7 13 27 20 73 1



